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. 29 [RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 'N094209 0.00 113,183.00 4,257,721,453.00 "
L- 29 | 100785480890501793
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N885516 0.00 113,462.00 4,257,834,915.00
H 29 | 100809090890911799
29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO031274 0.00 116,000.00 4,257,950,915.00
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N043093 0.00 116,942.00 4,258,067,857.00
29 | 100813940900252354
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N174141 0.00 121,495.00 4,258,189,352.00
29 | 100797820900038156
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N107355 0.00 124,378.00 4,258,313,730.00
29 | 100816570807006290
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N111561 0.00 126,605.00 4,258,440,335.00
29 | 100807030890500120
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N203940 0.00 131,036.00 4,258,571,371.00
29 | 100800990002765379
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO50056 0.00 131,238.00 4,258,702,609.00
29 | 100804540900189956
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N895899 0.00 134,006.00 4,258,836,615.00
29 | 100816270900449839
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N126298 0.00 135,273.00 4,258,971,888.00
29 | 100801800811006470
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N315438 0.00 137,647.00 4,259,109,535.00
29 | 100806110900032158
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N271841 0.00 138,785.00 4,259,248,320.00
29 | 100823960900062327
5 29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N430671 0.00 139,550.00 4,259,387,870.00
g < 29 | 100785920890802179
§ g | 29 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N414487 0.00 139,746.00 4,259,527,616.00
§ g 29 | 100805070891902828
E 8 | 29 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO058762 0.00 139,833.00 4,259,667,449.00
El 29 | 100803480900438215 v





